
Monday, January 8 Tuesday, January 9 Wednesday, January 10 Thursday, January 11 Friday, January 12

Wednesday, January 3 Thursday, January 4 Friday, January 5Monday, January 1 Tuesday, January 2

Tuesday, January 16 Wednesday, January 17 Thursday, January 18 Friday, January 19

Wednesday, January 24 Thursday, January 25 Friday, January 26Monday, January 22 Tuesday, January 23

Wednesday, January 31 Thursday, February 1 Friday, February2Monday, January 29 Tuesday, January 30

Martin Luther King Day

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Baby Carrots & Celery

Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk

Choice of Milk

Fresh Veggies

Chicken Nuggets
Biscuit

Applesauce

BBQ Chicken & Corn Bread
Fresh Veggies

Choice of Milk
Apple Slices

Choice of Milk
Cookie

Sloppy Joe Sandwich
Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes

Pineapple Cup
Fruit Snacks

Fresh Veggies
French Bread Pizza

100% Juice

Choice of Milk

Chicken Fillet Sandwich
Fresh Veggies

Pineapple
Choice of Milk 

Choice of Milk

Fish Sticks

Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes
Macaroni & Cheese

Fresh Clementine OrangeApplesauce
Choice of Milk

Fresh Veggies

Chicken Nuggets
Dinner Roll

Deli Turkey Sandwich

Strawberry Cup
Pepper Strips & Cucumbers

Choice of Milk
Fritos Corn Chips

Fairmont Avenue
Building

Menus for

    Happy
Year of the Dragon!

January
2024

Popcorn Chicken
Dinner Roll

Fresh Veggies
Applesauce

Choice of Milk

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Tomato Soup

Goldfish Crackers
Choice of Milk

Cucumber Slices   Apple Slices

Baked Potato & All Bean Chili

Soft Pretzel
String Cheese (2)

Pineapple Cup
Choice of Milk

Apple

Yogurt Parfait
Pepper Strips & Carrots

Graham Crackers
Choice of Milk

Cheese Lasagna

Fresh Veggies

Choice of Milk

Garlic Breadstick

Pineapple Cup

Fish Sticks
Macaroni & Cheese

Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes

Chicken Nuggets

Choice of Milk

Biscuit

Strawberry Cup
Fresh Veggies

Celery Sticks

Choice of Milk
Apple    Cookie

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Cowboy Bean SaladDinner Roll

Fresh Veggies

Popcorn Chicken

Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk

Carrots & Celery
Chicken Patty Sandwich

Banana
Cookie

Choice of Milk

Fresh Veggies
Hot Dog

Apple Slices

Choice of Milk
Baked Lays Chips

Hashbrowns   Dragon Punch
Banana

Choice of Milk

Mini Waffles & Yogurt Cheese Pizzaboli & Sauce
Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes

Strawberry Cup
Fruit Roll Up
Choice of Milk

Breakfast Available 
Every Morning

Cereal & Grahams
 or Poptarts
served with 

juice, fruit, and milk. 

PB&J Uncrustable
Sandwich

available every day
as an 

alternate entree 
choice.

www.scasd.org/schoolmeals
814-231-5095

Lunch - $3.00      Breakfast - Free     Milk Only - $.70
Please sign up at MySchoolBucks.com to view cafeteria account information and to receive 
low balance alerts.  Payments to your lunch account must be made on line at 
MySchoolBucks.com or by mailing a check to SCASD FSD, 653 Westerly Pkwy 16801

Visit our web page to 
learn more about SCASD 

Food Services.   
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